/ i : -
yﬂml;:%jfmure 7/ Au onz?d Signa ‘
Greg %j / IZ \thed o 4?”""’

THE CITY OF KEY WEST
Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO.

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON Additional Abetment (200 LF mastic, plaster, soffit material)

PROJECT NAME: Truman Waterfront Park Phase 1B

PROJECT CODE: 1543031801

CONTRACTOR NAME: Charley Toppino & Sons Inc

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:
( Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes or NoI:] )

CONTRACT VALUE CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 1,780,935.00 ORIGINAL CONTRACT 0 DAYS
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $ 0.00 PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS 0 DAYS
THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 9,325.35 THIS CHANGE ORDER 0 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT VALUE § 1,790,260.35 REVISED CONTRACT TIME 0 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: N/A
— / /
of Key West ) @H{"ﬁr/“‘z /ﬁv?‘“)‘fsns

_;I / / Conjractor/Name

///1/‘1///

Pnntrfé _.P(ame / Pg Name
City Manager | et &Uﬁt‘

Title . Title
1/3 /20
Date Daty’ /

Key to the Cariboean  average yearly temperature 77 ° Fiirenhet.
Rvsn 160309



HEY WEST FI

Work Change Directive Proposal DATE:  12/5/19
Truman Waterfront Park Phase 1B

ITB 19-026
PO.#
ITEMIZED QUANTITIES
Location: Truman Waterfront Park, Key West FL 33040 WCD 1
Scope: Additional Abatement (200 LF mastic, plaster, soffitt material)
ltem Description Quantity Units Cost per Unit Line Item Cost Notes
Abatement (see subcontractor propasel) 1.0 LS $ 9,142.50 | $ 9,142.50
Subtotal $ 9,142.50
Performance/Payment Bonds ($20.00/Thousand) 1.0 LS $20.00/Thousand 3 182.85
Mobilization/Demobilization 1.0 LS 5% of Total $ -
Total $ 9,325.35
Notes:
Prepared by: Mﬂ Zgﬁm
Estimator
Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. wCD 1
Sheet| 1of1
Date: 12/5/19




