
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving change order #4 in the amount of $81,286.35 for additional unforeseen
conditions, under the contract awarded to Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. for Truman
Waterfront Park Phase 1B; Authorizing the Interim City Manager to execute necessary
documents upon advice and consent of the City Attorney; Authorizing any necessary
budget transfer and amendments.

File #: 21-6973, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/26/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

